Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report

Dated: 10/26/20

Project Name:

Pulaski Promenade

Address

4150 S Pulaski Rd

TIF District

Stevenson Brighton

Community Development Commission Approval

7/10/12

Certificate of Completion

11/1/16

PIN
19032010040000
19032010470000
19032010490000
19032010500000
19032010530000
19032010040000
19032010470000
19032010490000
19032010500000
19032010530000

Type
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development

Year
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Tax Amount
Due

$23,176.66
$7,128.43
$3,429.56
$1,917.81
$1,678.78
$695,603.72
$217,098.94
$135,983.31
$85,976.45
$21,325.24




