Pre-Development and Post-Development Property Tax Report Dated: 10/26/20

Project Name:	Pulaski Promenade
Address	4150 S Pulaski Rd
TIF District	Stevenson Brighton
Community Development Commission Approval	7/10/12
Certificate of Completion	11/1/16

PIN	Туре	Year	Tax Amount Due
19032010040000	Pre-development	2011	\$23,176.66
19032010470000	Pre-development	2011	\$7,128.43
19032010490000	Pre-development	2011	\$3,429.56
19032010500000	Pre-development	2011	\$1,917.81
19032010530000	Pre-development	2011	\$1,678.78
19032010040000	Post-development	2019	\$695,603.72
19032010470000	Post-development	2019	\$217,098.94
19032010490000	Post-development	2019	\$135,983.31
19032010500000	Post-development	2019	\$85,976.45
19032010530000	Post-development	2019	\$21,325.24